Test Code

DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATIONS, MAY - 2018

TENTATIVE ANSWER KEY
Name of the Subject

Date & Time/Type

070

Departmental Test for
Evaluation and Applied
Research Department (Without Books)

01)
02)
03)
04)
05)
06)
07)
08)
09)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)

> O 0000w ww»Ogoguogoo»>0» 0o

27.05.2018 AN
2.30 pm to 3.00 pm
(20% Objective Type)



